
Roanoke County Rule of Law 2022-23 

I have bolded and redded the blocks that each teacher has a Civics class. Teachers at the school can work with the 

presenter to decide if they want to split the block or combine as one large group, but presenters should plan to be at the 

school for the entirety of the day. 

We are now on an A/B schedule. We understand that means that we might have different presenters on A and B days. 

School Teachers A Day B Day 

CSMS 
(540) 772-7560 
DATE FOR PRESENTATIONS: May 15-25 

Andy Leisen 
Aleisen@rcps.us  
  

A1 
A3 
A5 
A7 

B2 
B4 
B6 
B8 

 Billy Tresky 
wtresky@rcps.us 
  

A1 
A3 
A5 
A7 

B2 
B4 
B6 
B8 

GMS 
(540) 387-6322 
DATE FOR PRESENTATIONS: May 15-25 

Richard Street 
rstreet@rcps.us 
 
  

 B2 
B4 
B6 
B8 

 Trevor Ruble 
bruble@rcps.us  

 B2 
B4 
B6 
B8 

HVMS 
(540) 772-7570 
DATE FOR PRESENTATIONS: May 15-25 

Tara McBride 
tmcbride@rcps.us 
  

 B2 
B4 
B6 
B8 

 Stacy Stiles 
sstiles@rcps.us  
 

A1 
A3 
A5 
A7 

B2 
B4 
B6 
B8 

NMS 
(540) 561-8145 
DATE FOR PRESENTATIONS: May 15-25 

Carol Adkins 
cadkins@rcps.us 
  

A1 
A3 
A5 
A7 

 

 Will Brodmerkel 
wbrodmerkel@rcps.us  
  

A1 
A3 
A5 
A7 

B2 
B4 
B6 
B8 

 Leanna Remington 
lremington@rcps.us  

A1 
A3 
A5 
A7 

 

WBMS 
(540) 890-1035 
DATE FOR PRESENTATIONS: May 15-25 

Ben Garden 
bgarden@rcps.us 
  

  

  Hunter Thompson 
Pthompson@rcps.us 
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A1/B2 
 First Half  8:20-9:05 
 Second Half  9:05-9:55 
A3/B4 

First Half  10:00-10:45 
 Second Half  10:45-11:35 
A5/B6 
 First  Half 11:40-12:25 or   12:10-12:55  or split lunch-please fill in times needed 
 Second Half 12:25 -1:15   or 12:55-1:45 
A7/B8 
 First Half  1:50-2:35 
 Second Half  2:35-3:25 
 


